8 1 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBL ICATION 20 I LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | SEZT‘ ‘U9P5969A,U‘GE A 66 T SESTETETToR 577 T
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T | DEVELOPMENT vz | 17| X
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE IR o T T
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
B ECR-14-001813 OTFEB2014 | YY UG
- - - - - - - Bl ECR-14-008333 05JUN2014 | YY UG
2151426-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151426-5 | 1901094-3 | 1752354-9 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326- 1 - 8-2151426-4 E E - S I I B B A 2119798-1 |DETENT PIN eAi
SERVO - - - - - - - R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
2151426-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST IR 2119758-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245
LATCH PLATE , , B N N - N . . )
/\ PNEUMATfIC FEED 2119?50 I 1338?85 I 5 18?22 5 2119?41 I 2119799 I 2063i140 I T 51790827 [CAM. SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244
2151426-6 B NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALATS&W&T -l 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
- - - - - - - N T T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
21514261 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N I I IR 7-18023-7 | SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 o4
T-2151426-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - 2 |2 | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - -] 2063440-2  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- -] 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
B 1901094-3  [SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - -1 -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |172
HEEEEREE 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF|REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA ST 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - -] -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE [3.56 mm [.140] F B 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
INSUL |5.33 mm [.2101] 0 - | - [REF[REF] - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
408-10389 Sl 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- | - [REF[REF] - 2119944-1 |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
Sl 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
R 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 18
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 0 0 0 1-22278-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
TERMINAL NAME: MALE TYPE XII1 CONTACT R 854769-1 HOLDER, INS 14
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :‘g‘ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 1 1 1 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
6.35-7.93 mm [.250-.312 IN] 3.56-4.19 mm [.140-.165 IN] - | | | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
TERMINAL 114-10005 - B - | 1 1 1 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 69
APPLICAHON - - 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
SPECIFICATION - - - -l 222 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
R 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINALS APPLIED/b, N - 3] - 133 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL -3 333 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
56740-9 66255-5 1-66255-2 66256-9 - - - - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
1-66740-1 66255-6 66256-4 172740-2 Sl 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
1-66740-2 66255-8 66256-5 1-172740-1 _ _ _ 1 1-1338683-1 FEED PAWL 56
2-66740-0 66255-9 66256-7 1-172140-2 Sl a4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
WIRE 'S CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT 9 - 2 2 2 2 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 53
SI17E ng mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - ! | | | 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
T > 51170 080 09917~ 0031 13 Sl 811242-6  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
T4_ANG 2.364/-0.08[.093+/-.003] 5.9 S L 690753-2  |SPACLR, TONKLR 50
5 AUG > 16470 08L 085t/ 0031 78 - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
R 2119370-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
*WARNING R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
ON INSTALLATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO HEEEEEEE 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS BT T T gg
A BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING Al 21190851 |TA READ, ATLANTIC STVLE 37
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B K 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY S ] 1] 3-1752356-3 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S A - 2 c079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 23
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. Sl 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
A R EEEEE 1320908-6  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B B
JPPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA 10 BE ENTE RN 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151426-4 I O O 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151426-5 R 1320928-4 |STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151426-6 S T 2168083-2 [SCR, SKT HD CAP. RofS. W4 1 8.0 >
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE Sl 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | 1 1 1 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE T0 THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242. N - [ LT T ] 271980671 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 242. Sl 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
R 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR K
AN Grense THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N T T T 51188051 | SHEAR HOLDER. TRONT 0
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N - 454276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N T 1633137-4  |ANVIL, COMBINATION . 140 8
/O\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE i I O O 5-240641-9 |SPACER /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -l - - - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. I 2119957-2  [APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - [ 1-2119780-3 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. R 8-21084-0  |0-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 252 -l 4-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
R 2119640-1 |[PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N ] ] 7-2119784-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, B N B B N S I . ,
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE 1 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 N 2
INFORMATION .
11| -7|-6|-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION L 17| -7| -6 |-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) TP e e T P oy TTTANZOT
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3.29. TS YIS T
DIMENSIONS: TR S S AV%EBAILEY 04JANZ0T3 [nane 2
ATLANTIC VERSION - 1
(‘)Etg iés PRODUCT SPEC App‘ \C(}for
Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 G A N R :
( P (] C ‘ f ‘ C v 6 r S ‘ O ﬁ S h Q W ﬁ O ﬁ S h @ @ “» S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 ) ANP‘LE iO.DODL ~ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
WATERTAL NS WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2151426 -
) ) Customer Accessible Production Drawing ISCALE \ZZ‘SHEET I OFA ‘REVEH

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 I

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



I Loc DIST REVISIONS

SEE SHEET I

b TYPE

eREF l<— 7.95+£0.50
[0.313+£0.019]
H [Fo

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

ITEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

CAM POSTTTON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Ao | oW 04 JANZOT — TE Connectivit
Y YIN Y
Q“ CH(; BAILEY 04JAN20T3 :):J TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIVENSTONS: oTHERH SE ‘SPeC'IFith:  [APvD 04JANZ0T3 [rane )
‘ ATLANTIC VERSION ES IV Occr S1ée Feed
(s9) 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 Sk 2 g :
( P . { . . h h ‘\» 3 { 4 & 4 { 4 ) ANP‘LE iO.DODL ~ SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
ATR FEED acltrirc versiton snown on snhneers 0 0 L - T - A‘ 00779 (2151426 B
Customer Accessible Production Drawing I SSSSS 122‘ EEEEE 2 OFA ‘REVEH

! SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBL ICATION 20 I LocC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | SEZTW ‘U9P5969A7UWGE A 66 T SESCRTTION i ST
PACIFIC VERSION PART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2151426-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151426-5 | 1901094-3 | 1752354-9 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) -] 2119082-1 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
HERERE 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151426-4 - - - /N [ 2119083-1  [RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 24?2
- - - - - - - R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
2-2151426-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATS&RngTE - 2 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
A PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 13386851 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440-1 S I O 2063440-2 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
ST 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2-2151426-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - R 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
EEERE 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
T-2151426-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - BN 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- [REF[REF|REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA R 8-21084-1 |0-RING, .801 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
CRIMP S17E TYPE - - 1 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
WIRE 13 56 v [ 1201 r R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
INSUL |5.33 wm [.210] 0 - 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
a4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS . . :
108-10389 Sl ] ] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
R 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
EERERE 2119092-2  |[BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
R 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
R 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | - |Rer SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: MALE TYPE XII CONTACT “ | o[ V|- | 16337451 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
I F S 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
: 35W7£R§SSTREPZ5LOE7N§TZHIN] —= IESS&TSN DEAWMAEOT’ET%R/?%?E - | - [REF] - | 2119944-1 [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
e T - R e - 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 82
lgﬁmgﬁ%lw 11410005 T 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 78
SPECTFICATION B EBEEERE 1-22278-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 17
R 854769- 1 HOLDER, INS 74
TERMINALS APPLIED /b EBEEERE 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S AL R 2119791-9 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
667409 §62555 1662552 662569 SV ] 211994371 [WASHER, SPACER 69
1667401 662556 562561 1727402 R 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61
1667402 662558 662565 1727401 B 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
2667400 662559 662561 1727402 ST 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
WIRE N CRINP FElonT NP HElonT /N33 3 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
= ‘@. -l 2] 272 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
SI/E T mm [INCH]I REFERENCE SETTING - - - 0 5 18022°5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
12 AWG 2.51+/-0.08[.099+/-.0031 4.3 BEEEEE 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
14 ANG 2.36+/-0.08[.093+/-.0031 5.9 - [ - 1 | 1-1338683-1 [FEED PAWL 56
16 _ANG 2.164/°0.08L.085¢/-.003] 1.8 “ [ 2 [ 2| 2| 2168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, W& X 20 53
R 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
R 811242-6  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
S 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
*WARNING -1 -1 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO RN 2079383-7 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X ?25) 4]
LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING USE OF SETTINGS - 1 1 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T e P e : gg
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T T T | 3-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
A 222 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS EERERE 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B N R 13209066 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
EERERE 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION _ 1 1 1 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. — T 5706282 TSTRIP GUIDE 54
/A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: N N N
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151426-4 L 1°18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151426-5 St ! 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N - 21198061 |INSERT, SHEAR L
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. i L O B 9-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
R 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242. 1 - 1 1 1 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, N L L 454276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N T 1633137-4  |ANVIL, COMBINATION . 140 8
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY EERERE 5-240641-9 |SPACER 7
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - - 5
/O\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - ] ] 1-2119780-3 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
@EEE%%Q;?RM?E SH%}EéEKPé[Ig:%EA%OmE é?gEBTMENT MAY BE R 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [251 R 4-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
: -7 -1 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 UNCT [T [ 1 [ 1 | 72119784-9 [CRINPER, INSULATION 0 PREMIUN 3
A\ TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. R 2079988-1 |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 R - - 2
R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N 456411 -1 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, e e
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE S1T|-21)-25]-22 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO -17|-27|-25]-22 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL —
INFORMATION. R R SR T DAJANZOT Ci:D?]Zé?TECMM:MWW
CH(; BAILEY 04JAN20T3 C D Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: OTT}?ELREV?\ASNEC[SSPE%N\LF[\S[SD APVD 04JANZ0T3 [nane
PACIFIC VERSION m ] Ocean Side Feed
(‘)Etg i(;s PROD}ICT SPEC App‘ \C(}for
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @‘E}%EEE %Eéig APPLICATION SPEC B
. . . SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO|
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) Aol Es A 1L o077 | 151426
Customer Accessible Production Drawing ISCALE \ZZ‘SHEET 3 OFA ‘REVEH

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000

SHEETS 1

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VER

STON



I Loc DIST REVISIONS

SEE SHEET I

FEED TYPE

—= 7.95+0.50
“H’jff [0.313+0.019]1

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

ITEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

—

CAM FPOSTTTON

30mm STROKE

c
P

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

WoaTIon | OWN 04JANZO0T
YYIN — TE Connectivity
e D4JANZOT3 — TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

P AC I F I C v E R S I ON DINENSIONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIED: AV(\S/EBAILEV 04JANZ20T3 [nane K

fm el Ocean Side Feed

AR FEED Shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e x Applicator
. . 2 PLC +0.13 - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @E}j’;tg A
. ~ ~ SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
MATER AL F':N‘\SFH i = WE IGHT N A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2151426 B
) Customer Accessible Production Drawing I SSSSS 122‘ EEEEE 4 OFA ‘REVEH

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




